Los Osos High School Junior — Class of 2022

Print Last Name First Short ID #

Have you ever been enrolled in a special academic program? Yes No

If yes, which program? Special Education 504  GATE

My post high school goal is: |:| 4-year college |:| 2-year college |:|Trade School Other

Career Interest:

COURSE SELECTION: Check the course you are requesting for each subject (Honors courses must be
approved by the GATE coordinator). Courses are listed in A thru G College Requirement order.

A: History: [ ] US History (S06305) [ ] AP Us History (S06313)
B: English: [ ] English Il (EN1021) [ ] AP English Composition (EN1031)
C: Math: Int Math I-1 (MT2011) [ ] Int Math I1I-1 (MT2031) AP Calculus AB (MT4042)
Int Math I-2 (MT2012) || Pre-Calculus (MT4030) AP Calculus BC (MT4040)
Int Math II-1 (MT2021) | _| Pre-Calculus H (MT4032) AP Statistics (MT4046)
Int Math II-2 (MT2022) | __| Calculus (MT4035)
D: Science:
Chemistry (SI15800) || AP Biology (SI5765) Geology (S16225)
Physics (S16050) || AP Chemistry (S15813) Natural Disasters (S15940)
Anatomy (SI15713) || AP Physics (S16067) Astronomy & Space (S15728)
Env Science (S15860) L1 Int Sci & Water Tec (S16306) Robotics (S16040)
E: Foreign Language:
Chinese | (FL1600) French | (FL1700) Latin | (FL1850) : Spanish | (FL1930)
Chinese Il (FL1602) French Il (FL1706) Latin Il (FL1856) | | Spanish Il (FL1936)
Chinese Il (FL1604) French 1ll (FL1712) Latin 1l (FL1862) | | Spanish Il (FL1942)
Chinese IV (FL1606) French IV (FL1718) Latin Lit H (FL1880)| | Spanish Speakers Il (FL1939)
AP Chinese (FL1608) AP French (FL1730) AP Latin (FL1879) | | Spanish Speakers Ill (FL1944)
|| Pre-AP Spanish Ill H (FL1978)
| | AP Spanish Lit (FL1990)
|| AP Spanish Lang (FL1980)

F/G Fine Art or Elective: Review the elective sheet and list your 3 elective courses name and code.

Course Name Code #
Course Name Code #
Course Name Code #

PE: [ ] (0 Period) PE IV (PH4524) [_]| PE 1V (PH4530)  Athletics: Sport Name
Sports: Athletic enroliment is approved by submission from Head Coach.

Counselor Comments:

Classes are subject to availability (parents please initial)

Parent Signature: Phone:

To see LOHS course descriptions and complete college requirements, go to School Loop; Administration Office tab
and click Instruction Office




BUSINESS
Computers/Careers & Finance % "

Business Management/Leader (1&2 sem %) "

Business Ownership 11 % *

AP Computer Science Principles % *

AP Computer Science % "

Comp Programing and Game Design | %
Comp Programing and Game Design Il ~

PERFORMING ARTS

Chorus I/1V ~

Treble Choir™+

Baritone Choir”

Concert Choir "+

Dance Fundamentals I/1V ~
Dance Company/Team I/IV ™ *+
Choreography of Dance  +
Choreography and Dance Productions ™ +
Drama | A

Drama Il * +

Drama HI/IV " +

Technical Theater I/IV ~ +
Color Guard +

Marching Band ~ # +

Percussion ~ +

Jazz Band I/IV " +

Symphonic Band ~ +

Orchestra+

Guitar I A

MISCELLANEQOUS

General Work Experience Hold #
ROP Hold

Health |

Peer Counseling Fieldwork

TA Hold $

Credit Recovery

Leadership Training I/IV

# indicates a “0” period class
@indicates “0-1” period class

M indicates UC/CSU approved

* satisfies 1 year of PE 11

+ teacher recommendation/audition

% meets computer studies requirement

$ student must meet computer studies/PE/GPA requirement

& also meets Fine Arts requirement

JUNIOR ELECTIVE COURSES

CE5010
CE2020
CE2010
CE5071
CE5070
CT5064
CE5066

PA4253
PA4265
PA4266
PA4400
PA4286
PA4402
PA4283
PA4291
PA4300
PA4302
PA4306
PA4312
PA4364
PA4220
PA4227
PA4218
PA4229
PA4232
PA4320

WEB8525
ADO0240
MS6470
MS3505
ADO0250
MS2720
MS3480

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY
Wood Design I-1 &

Adv Woodworking I1-1

Wood Technology I11/1V-1
Apt/Home Repair Remodel @ (ROP)

SOCIAL SCIENCE
Psychology I ~

AP Psychology *

AP Human Geography
Competitive Speech/Debate

VISUAL ARTS

Art 1 »

Painting 11

Studio Art

AP Studio Art I11/IV ~ + (photography)
AP Studio Art III/IV™ - (art)
Computer Graphics Design | %
Computer Graphics Design Il * %
Digital Film I %

Digital Film I1 # " + %

TV/Video Productions H1/IV-1 # + %
Digital Photo | (1&2 sem %)

Creative Photo 1I/1V

ENGLISH

Film Lit Analysis »

American Mosaic I/IV »

Journalism: Beginning to Advanced " %

CE7060
CE7062
IT3270

RP6598

S06500
S06504
S06478
S06522

VA2110
VA8360
VA2349
VA2350
CE3010
VA8245
VA8250
VA8602
VA8600
VA8464
VA8595
VA8390

EN1330
EN1201
EN1272

COURSES AVAILABLE BY APPLICATION,

ELECTION, OR SELECTION

AP Seminar

AP Research

AVID I

Yearbook I/1V (repeatable) %
ASB (Elected/Appointed)

Grizzly Achievement (Application)
Peer Counseling | (Application) ~

MS6000
MS6001
MS3434
MS3620
MS3579
MS3580
MS3500



