## **Los Osos High School**

## Junior - Class of 2022

Print Last Name First Short ID #
Have you ever been enrolled in a special academic program? Yes No If yes, which program? Special Education 504 GATE
My post high school goal is: 4-year college 2-year college Trade School Other
Career Interest:  COURSE SELECTION: Check the course you are requesting for each subject (Honors courses must be approved by the GATE coordinator). Courses are listed in A thru G College Requirement order.
A: History: US History (SO6305) AP US History (SO6313)
3: English: English III (EN1021) AP English Composition (EN1031)
C: Math:  Int Math I-1 (MT2011) Int Math II-2 (MT2012) Int Math II-1 (MT2021) Int Math II-2 (MT2022) Int Math II-3 (MT2031) Int Math III-3 (MT2031) Int Math II-3 (MT2032) Int Math II-
Chemistry (SI5800)       AP Biology (SI5765)       Geology (SI6225)         Physics (SI6050)       AP Chemistry (SI5813)       Natural Disasters (SI5940)         Anatomy (SI5713)       AP Physics (SI6067)       Astronomy & Space (SI5728)         Env Science (SI5860)       Int Sci & Water Tec (SI6306)       Robotics (SI6040)
Chinese I (FL1600) French I (FL1700) Latin I (FL1850) Spanish I (FL1930) Spanish II (FL1936) Spanish II (FL1936) Spanish III (FL1942) Spanish Speakers II (FL1942) Spanish Speakers II (FL1939) AP Chinese (FL1608) AP French (FL1730) AP Latin (FL1879) AP Spanish Lit (FL1990) AP Spanish Lang (FL1980)
Course Name         Code #           Course Name         Code #
Course Name
PE: (0 Period) PE I/IV (PH4524) PE III/IV (PH4530) Athletics: Sport Name  Sports: Athletic enrollment is approved by submission from Head Coach.
Counselor Comments:
Classes are subject to availability (parents please initial)
Parent Signature: Phone:

## **JUNIOR ELECTIVE COURSES**

BUSINESS		INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY	
Computers/Careers & Finance % ^	CE5010	Wood Design I-1 &	CE7060
Business Management/Leader (1&2 sem %) ^	CE2020	Adv Woodworking II-1	CE7062
Business Ownership II % ^	CE2010	Wood Technology III/IV-1	IT3270
AP Computer Science Principles % ^	CE5071	Apt/Home Repair Remodel @ (ROP)	RP6598
AP Computer Science % ^	CE5070	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Comp Programing and Game Design I % ^	CT5064	SOCIAL SCIENCE	
Comp Programing and Game Design II ^	CE5066	Psychology I ^	SO6500
1 0 0		AP Psychology ^	SO6504
PERFORMING ARTS		AP Human Geography	SO6478
Chorus I/IV ^	PA4253	Competitive Speech/Debate	SO6522
Treble Choir^+	PA4265		
Baritone Choir^	PA4266	VISUAL ARTS	
Concert Choir ^+	PA4400	Art I ^	VA2110
Dance Fundamentals I/IV ^	PA4286	Painting II^	VA8360
Dance Company/Team I/IV ^ *+	PA4402	Studio Art	VA2349
Choreography of Dance ^ +	PA4283	AP Studio Art III/IV ^ + (photography)	VA2350
Choreography and Dance Productions ^ +	PA4291	AP Studio Art III/IV <sup>^</sup> (art)	CE3010
Drama I ^	PA4300	Computer Graphics Design I ^ %	VA8245
Drama II ^ +	PA4302	Computer Graphics Design II ^ %	VA8250
Drama III/IV ^ +	PA4306	Digital Film I ^ %	VA8602
Technical Theater I/IV ^ +	PA4312	Digital Film II # ^ + %	VA8600
Color Guard +	PA4364	TV/Video Productions III/IV-1 # + %	VA8464
Marching Band ^ # +	PA4220	Digital Photo I (1&2 sem %)	VA8595
Percussion ^ +	PA4227	Creative Photo II/IV	VA8390
Jazz Band I/IV ^ +	PA4218		
Symphonic Band ^ +	PA4229	<u>ENGLISH</u>	
Orchestra+	PA4232	Film Lit Analysis ^	EN1330
Guitar I ^	PA4320	American Mosaic I/IV ^	EN1201
		Journalism: Beginning to Advanced ^ %	EN1272
<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>			
General Work Experience Hold #	WE8525		
ROP Hold	AD0240		
Health I	MS6470	COURSES AVAILABLE BY APPLICA	TION,
Peer Counseling Fieldwork	MS3505	ELECTION, OR SELECTION	
TA Hold \$	AD0250	AP Seminar	MS6000
Credit Recovery	MS2720	AP Research	MS6001
Leadership Training I/IV	MS3480	AVID III	MS3434
		Yearbook I/IV (repeatable) ^ %	MS3620
		ASB (Elected/Appointed)	MS3579
		Grizzly Achievement (Application)	MS3580
		Peer Counseling I (Application) ^	MS3500

# indicates a "0" period class @indicates "0-1" period class

\$ student must meet computer studies/PE/GPA requirement & also meets Fine Arts requirement

<sup>^</sup> indicates UC/CSU approved

<sup>\*</sup> satisfies 1 year of PE II

<sup>+</sup> teacher recommendation/audition

<sup>%</sup> meets computer studies requirement